Inteligentna Elektronika
Ul. Raduńska 36A
83-333 Chmielno
Tel.: +48 730 90 60 90
E-mail: info@centrumprojekcji.pl
Nazwa
Nakładka dotykowa do monitora Samsung
SMART Signage CY-TD32LDAH
Cena 4 825,00 zł
Producent Samsung
OPIS PRODUKTU
TECH SPECS
Display
Screen Size
32”
Response Time
12 ms
Glass Haze
≤ 15%
Dimension
Set Dimension (WxHxD)
755.9 x 449 x 30.9 mm
Package Dimension (WxHxD)
842 x 535 x 102 mm
Weight
Set Weight with Stand
4.4 kg
Package Weight
5.1 kg
Mechanical Specification
Bezel Width
28
Glass Thickness
2.8 mm
Glass Film
AG (Front), PET (Rear)
Glass Reflection Rate
≤ 10%
Frame Material
Aluminum Extrusion
Touch
Touch Technology
IR
Number of Simultaneous Touch
2 Drawing 10 touch
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)